

Dear Community Friends,

Flower Mound High School Running Booster Club is excited to offer you the opportunity to partner with us as 2022-2023 Community Sponsor! This is a great opportunity to advertise and promote your business, all while supporting our State Winning Athletes! As a community sponsor, your business will be publicized in the various sponsorship levels listed below. The success or our programs and activities depend on the kindness and generosity of business owners like you! Thank you in advance for your consideration.

Regards,

Flower Mound High School Cross Country and Track Booster Club

the second se					
Benefits	Bronze \$250	Silver \$500	Gold \$750	Platinum \$1,000	Diamond \$1,500
Team social media (Facebook & Twitter)	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Team Website	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Banner to be used at Home Meets & District Finals (3 High School Meets and 3 Middle School Meets)		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Team Newsletter & Announcements (Name and Logo)			Yes	Yes	Yes
Logo on Yard Sign at FMHS Entrance and Exits				Yes	Yes
Your Business Tent at Meets and District Finals Meet (three events with potential exposure to 6,000 people or more)					Yes

## Sponsorship Levels

## **Community Sponsorship Agreement**

Name of Business:			
Contact:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Authorized Signature:			

## **Community Sponsorship Level**

Diamond	\$1,500
Platinum	\$1,000
Gold	\$750
Silver	\$500
Bronze	\$250

Please make your check payable to: FMHS XC and Track Booster Club

We can pick up your check at your business or you can mail or deliver to: Sterling Cole 2808 Pasadena Place Flower Mound, TX 75022 (713) 444-2368

Or send Zelle to: FMHS XC and Track Booster Club



Please email advertising artwork (jpeg or pdf format preferred) to: <u>FMHSrunning@gmail.com</u>

www.fmhsrunning.com